OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
122 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed noviembre 12, 2015 at 17:57

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 49 9,08 5,3965 50,0000
2 50 14,25 3,5088 32,5098

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 38 Wagner, Clemente
65,02 37 Blachet, Gonzalo
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
122 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed noviembre 12, 2015 at 17:57

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 50 11,90 4,2017 50,0000
2 46 12,27 3,7490 44,6129
3 49 13,23 3,7037 44,0741
4 49 14,00 3,5000 41,6500
5 49 20,64 2,3740 28,2510
6 31 13,97 2,2190 26,4066
7 37 21,58 1,7146 20,4032
8 23 17,27 1,3318 15,8483
9 19 23,78 0,7990 9,5080
10 26 35,79 0,7265 8,6449
11 0 22,22 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,23
88,15
83,30
56,50
52,81
40,81
31,70
19,02
17,29

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

28
27
31
34
35
29
25
26
32
30
33

Name

Aluen, Feisal
Lourido, Fernando
Soto, Adrian
Osman, Carlos
Severin, Francisco
Burgos, Guillermo
Figueroa, Cristian
Pozo, Carlos
Quiroz, Tomas
Chau, Patricio
Jara, Francisco
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
122 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed noviembre 12, 2015 at 17:57

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 50 13,08 3,8226 50,0000
2 48 13,81 3,4757 45,4627
3 44 13,23 3,3258 43,5011
4 48 15,07 3,1851 41,6616
5 46 14,77 3,1144 40,7366
6 33 11,48 2,8746 37,5993
7 38 13,58 2,7982 36,6009
8 33 12,11 2,7250 35,6433
9 48 19,51 2,4603 32,1804
10 42 19,98 2,1021 27,4955
11 44 21,03 2,0922 27,3666
12 38 18,38 2,0675 27,0424
13 35 18,68 1,8737 24,5075
14 48 28,69 1,6731 21,8836
15 31 19,28 1,6079 21,0311
16 31 22,70 1,3656 17,8626
17 21 15,58 1,3479 17,6303
18 17 19,69 0,8634 11,2930
19 8 21,35 0,3747 4,9012
20 6 16,53 0,3630 4,7477
21 0 15,16 0,0000 0,0000
22 0 22,25 0,0000 0,0000
23 0 23,30 0,0000 0,0000
24 0 39,76 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,93
87,00
83,32
81,47
75,20
73,20
71,29
64,36
54,99
54,73
54,08
49,01
43,77
42,06
35,73
35,26
22,59

9,80
9,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

6
5
22
14
18
7
4
2
13
16
24
20
21
9
12
1
3
17
11
23
10
8
19
15

Name

Perez, Daniel
Allendes, Christian
Colak, Damir
Caerols, Pablo
Gonzalez, Sebastian
Casanueva Claissac, Saul
Li, Jie

Leon, Rodrigo
Moya, Patricio
Cano, Luis Arturo
Alvez, Diego
Ratkevicious, Yuri
Gonzalez, David
Joost, Max
Canessa O., Angelo
Gutierrez, Mariano
Toledo, Andrés
Duran, Victor
Perez, Oscar
Marinkovic, lvan
Nienhusser, Kurt
Ortega, Michael
Soto, Cristobal
Martinez, Fernando
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
122 Fecha Pistola IPSC

Printed noviembre 12, 2015 at 17:57

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 46 20,12 2,2863 50,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

36 Soto, Alexis
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
122 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed noviembre 12, 2015 at 17:57

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 45 9,48 4,7468 45,0000
2 45 10,17 4,4248 41,9469

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 38 Wagner, Clemente
93,22 37 Blachet, Gonzalo
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
122 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed noviembre 12, 2015 at 17:57

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 45 10,38 4,3353 45,0000 100,00 29 Burgos, Guillermo

2 45 11,52 3,9063 40,5469 90,10 28 Aluen, Feisal

3 45 12,58 3,5771 37,1304 82,51 26 Pozo, Carlos

4 45 15,64 2,8772 29,8657 66,37 27 Lourido, Fernando

5 45 17,17 2,6209 27,2044 60,45 34 Osman, Carlos

6 45 19,27 2,3352 24,2397 53,87 35 Severin, Francisco

7 45 19,40 2,3196 24,0773 53,51 30 Chau, Patricio

8 45 21,25 2,1176 21,9812 48,85 31 Soto, Adrian

9 45 26,48 1,6994 17,6397 39,20 33 Jara, Francisco
10 45 28,50 1,5789 16,3895 36,42 25 Figueroa, Cristian
11 45 32,36 1,3906 14,4345 32,08 32 Quiroz, Tomas
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
122 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed noviembre 12, 2015 at 17:57

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 45 8,74 5,1487 45,0000
2 45 9,33 4,8232 42,1543
3 45 9,56 4,7071 41,1402
4 45 9,88 4,5547 39,8077
5 45 10,88 4,1360 36,1489
6 45 10,97 4,1021 35,8523
7 45 11,16 4,0323 35,2419
8 45 12,43 3,6203 31,6412
9 45 12,70 3,5433 30,9685
10 45 12,84 3,5047 30,6308
11 45 15,20 2,9605 25,8750
12 45 15,45 2,9126 25,4563
13 45 16,11 2,7933 24,4134
14 45 16,22 2,7744 24,2478
15 45 16,53 2,7223 23,7931
16 45 16,75 2,6866 23,4806
17 45 20,70 2,1739 19,0000
18 45 22,46 2,0036 17,5111
19 45 23,80 1,8908 16,5252
20 45 29,41 1,5301 13,3730
21 45 30,45 1,4778 12,9163
22 45 38,49 1,1691 10,2182
23 45 44,64 1,0081 8,8105
24 0 37,41 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,68
91,42
88,46
80,33
79,67
78,32
70,31
68,82
68,07
57,50
56,57
54,25
53,88
52,87
52,18
42,22
38,91
36,72
29,72
28,70
22,71
19,58

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

10
22
3
7
11
4
2
12
6
17
13
5
14
23
24
18
21
1
8
20
9
15
16
19

Name

Nienhusser, Kurt
Colak, Damir
Toledo, Andrés
Casanueva Claissac, Saul
Perez, Oscar

Li, Jie

Leon, Rodrigo
Canessa O., Angelo
Perez, Daniel
Duran, Victor

Moya, Patricio
Allendes, Christian
Caerols, Pablo
Marinkovic, lvan
Alvez, Diego
Gonzalez, Sebastian
Gonzalez, David
Gutierrez, Mariano
Ortega, Michael
Ratkevicious, Yuri
Joost, Max
Martinez, Fernando
Cano, Luis Arturo
Soto, Cristobal
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
122 Fecha Pistola IPSC

Printed noviembre 12, 2015 at 17:57

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 45 23,01 1,9557 45,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

36 Soto, Alexis
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
122 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed noviembre 12, 2015 at 17:57

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 55 7,75 7,0968 60,0000
2 50 9,62 5,1975 43,9425

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 38 Wagner, Clemente
73,24 37 Blachet, Gonzalo
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
122 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed noviembre 12, 2015 at 17:57

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 53 10,44 5,0766 60,0000
2 59 12,01 4,9126 58,0611
3 54 11,09 4,8693 57,5490
4 57 13,32 4,2793 50,5762
5 54 12,66 4,2654 50,4122
6 41 10,09 4,0634 48,0251
7 56 14,22 3,9381 46,5441
8 59 23,21 2,5420 30,0437
9 60 24,16 2,4834 29,3515
10 59 24,72 2,3867 28,2085
11 20 11,86 1,6863 19,9306

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,77
95,92
84,29
84,02
80,04
77,57
50,07
48,92
47,01
33,22

COMPETITOR

#

27
34
25
29
28
35
26
33
32
30
31

Name

Lourido, Fernando
Osman, Carlos
Figueroa, Cristian
Burgos, Guillermo
Aluen, Feisal
Severin, Francisco
Pozo, Carlos
Jara, Francisco
Quiroz, Tomas
Chau, Patricio
Soto, Adrian
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
122 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed noviembre 12, 2015 at 17:57

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 56 9,69 5,7792 60,0000
2 54 9,54 5,6604 58,7668
3 56 10,12 5,6336 57,4506
4 54 10,19 5,2993 55,0182
5 50 9,49 5,2687 54,7004
6 58 11,08 5,2347 54,3470
7 58 11,51 5,0391 52,3166
8 56 11,30 4,9558 51,4513
9 58 13,21 4,3906 45,5840
10 48 10,95 4,3836 45,5108
11 46 10,87 4,2318 43,9355
12 50 11,93 4,191 43,5128
13 58 14,30 4,0559 42,1094
14 54 13,90 3,8849 40,3335
15 50 13,21 3,7850 39,2965
16 54 14,48 3,7293 38,7179
17 50 14,27 3,5039 36,3775
18 46 14,95 3,0769 31,9451
19 43 14,60 2,9452 30,5775
20 52 19,01 2,7354 28,3993
21 37 15,72 2,3537 24,4363
22 58 31,41 1,8465 19,1711
23 33 21,86 1,5096 15,6730
24 12 13,33 0,9002 9,3463

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,94
95,75
91,70
91,17
90,58
87,19
85,75
75,97
75,85
73,23
72,52
70,18
67,22
65,49
64,53
60,63
53,24
50,96
47,33
40,73
31,95
26,12
15,58

COMPETITOR

#

2
6
22
24

18
14

23

13
10
11

12
21
16
19
15
20
17

Name

Leon, Rodrigo
Perez, Daniel
Colak, Damir

Alvez, Diego
Casanueva Claissac, Saul
Allendes, Christian
Ortega, Michael
Gonzalez, Sebastian
Caerols, Pablo

Li, Jie

Marinkovic, lvan
Toledo, Andrés
Joost, Max

Moya, Patricio
Nienhusser, Kurt
Perez, Oscar
Gutierrez, Mariano
Canessa O., Angelo
Gonzalez, David
Cano, Luis Arturo
Soto, Cristobal
Martinez, Fernando
Ratkevicious, Yuri
Duran, Victor
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
122 Fecha Pistola IPSC

Printed noviembre 12, 2015 at 17:57

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 46 11,68 3,9384 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

36 Soto, Alexis

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
122 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed noviembre 12, 2015 at 17:57

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 154 34,17 4,5069 160,0000
2 1M1 37,10 2,9919 106,2168

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 38 Wagner, Clemente
66,39 37 Blachet, Gonzalo
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
122 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed noviembre 12, 2015 at 17:57

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 14 33,04 4,2676 160,0000
2 115 32,23 3,5681 133,7761
3 146 44,97 3,2466 121,7225
4 135 42,16 3,2021 120,0533
5 134 44,08 3,0399 113,9736
6 144 52,00 2,7692 103,8246
7 106 43,56 2,4334 91,2345
8 93 48,30 1,9255 72,1899
9 117 61,98 1,8877 70,7742
10 130 72,12 1,8026 67,5816
11 122 81,91 1,4894 55,8424

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
83,61
76,08
75,03
71,23
64,89
57,02
45,12
44,23
42,24
34,90

COMPETITOR

#

28
27
35
26
34
29
25
31
33
32
30

Name

Aluen, Feisal
Lourido, Fernando
Severin, Francisco
Pozo, Carlos
Osman, Carlos
Burgos, Guillermo
Figueroa, Cristian
Soto, Adrian

Jara, Francisco
Quiroz, Tomas
Chau, Patricio
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
122 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed noviembre 12, 2015 at 17:57

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 129 28,99 4,4498 160,0000
2 138 31,53 4,3768 157,3742
3 133 32,24 4,1253 148,3321
4 132 35,79 3,6882 132,6144
5 136 37,34 3,6422 130,9613
6 134 38,32 3,4969 125,7355
7 107 31,24 3,4251 123,1548
8 118 35,51 3,3230 119,4840
9 142 43,23 3,2848 118,1086
10 127 39,93 3,1806 114,3623
11 138 44,49 3,1018 111,5309
12 116 43,51 2,6661 95,8622
13 117 45,30 2,5828 92,8680
14 118 48,44 2,4360 87,5904
15 113 48,61 2,3246 83,5856
16 97 45,98 2,1096 75,8545
17 72 38,59 1,8658 67,0867
18 102 72,93 1,3986 50,2889
19 57 47,53 1,1992 43,1207
20 40 71,59 0,5587 20,0903
21 48 92,65 0,5181 18,6283
22 19 46,99 0,4043 14,5387
23 0 68,02 0,0000 0,0000
24 0 55,57 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,36
92,71
82,88
81,85
78,58
76,97
74,68
73,82
71,48
69,71
59,91
58,04
54,74
52,24
47,41
41,93
31,43
26,95
12,56
11,64

9,09
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

3+

- OO NWDN

22

18

13
17
14
11
10
23
12
20
16
15
24
21
19

Name

Leon, Rodrigo
Toledo, Andrés
Casanueva Claissac, Saul
Li, Jie

Allendes, Christian
Gutierrez, Mariano
Colak, Damir
Perez, Daniel
Gonzalez, Sebastian
Ortega, Michael
Joost, Max

Moya, Patricio
Duran, Victor
Caerols, Pablo
Perez, Oscar
Nienhusser, Kurt
Marinkovic, lvan
Canessa O., Angelo
Ratkevicious, Yuri
Cano, Luis Arturo
Martinez, Fernando
Alvez, Diego
Gonzalez, David
Soto, Cristobal

Page 1



CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
122 Fecha Pistola IPSC

Printed noviembre 12, 2015 at 17:57

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 140 44,91 3,1173 160,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

36 Soto, Alexis

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
122 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed noviembre 12, 2015 at 17:57

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 78 16,05 4,8598 105,0000
2 70 18,78 3,7274 80,5327

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 37 Blachet, Gonzalo
76,70 38 Wagner, Clemente
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
122 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed noviembre 12, 2015 at 17:57

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 99 14,61 6,7762 105,0000
2 84 13,04 6,4417 99,8173
3 96 20,85 4,6043 71,3460
4 100 21,87 4,5725 70,8526
5 94 21,82 4,3080 66,7540
6 81 20,63 3,9263 60,8401
7 98 25,35 3,8659 59,9035
8 62 18,70 3,3155 51,3753
9 96 29,52 3,2520 50,3917
10 99 46,83 2,1140 32,7578
11 102 48,44 2,1057 32,6287

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,06
67,95
67,48
63,58
57,94
57,05
48,93
47,99
31,20
31,07

COMPETITOR

#

27
28
33
34
26
25
29
35
31
30
32

Name

Lourido, Fernando
Aluen, Feisal
Jara, Francisco
Osman, Carlos
Pozo, Carlos
Figueroa, Cristian
Burgos, Guillermo
Severin, Francisco
Soto, Adrian
Chau, Patricio
Quiroz, Tomas

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
122 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed noviembre 12, 2015 at 17:57

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 95 12,91 7,3586 105,0000
2 95 14,45 6,5744 93,8097
3 93 14,53 6,4006 91,3291
4 81 13,58 5,9647 85,1093
5 95 16,47 5,7681 82,3042
6 91 17,22 5,2846 75,4050
7 97 18,54 5,2319 74,6541
8 103 20,11 5,1218 73,0831
9 81 15,84 5,1136 72,9662
10 93 18,90 4,9206 70,2123
11 95 20,30 4,6798 66,7759
12 87 19,84 4,3851 62,5705
13 87 21,60 4,0278 57,4721
14 93 23,09 4,0277 57,4713
15 59 15,04 3,9229 55,9753
16 91 25,54 3,5630 50,8408
17 95 29,07 3,2680 46,6305
18 58 20,97 2,7659 39,4659
19 89 35,83 2,4840 35,4434
20 53 21,42 2,4743 35,3060
21 85 42,76 1,9878 28,3644
22 63 38,01 1,6575 23,6502
23 14 15,31 0,9144 13,0480
24 0 29,44 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,34
86,98
81,06
78,38
71,81
71,10
69,60
69,49
66,87
63,60
59,59
54,74
54,73
53,31
48,42
44,41
37,59
33,76
33,62
27,01
22,52
12,43

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

Nw s oaNDNO

14

13
23
11

22
21
10

20
12
15
16
24
19

Name

Perez, Daniel

Leon, Rodrigo
Duran, Victor
Allendes, Christian
Li, Jie

Toledo, Andrés
Casanueva Claissac, Saul
Caerols, Pablo
Gonzalez, Sebastian
Ortega, Michael
Moya, Patricio
Marinkovic, lvan
Perez, Oscar
Gutierrez, Mariano
Colak, Damir
Gonzalez, David
Nienhusser, Kurt
Joost, Max
Ratkevicious, Yuri
Canessa O., Angelo
Martinez, Fernando
Cano, Luis Arturo
Alvez, Diego

Soto, Cristobal

Page 1



CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
122 Fecha Pistola IPSC

Printed noviembre 12, 2015 at 17:57

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 93 18,77 4,9547 105,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

36 Soto, Alexis

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
122 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed noviembre 12, 2015 at 17:57

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 78 18,10 4,3094 95,0000
2 55 33,65 1,6345 36,0317

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 38 Wagner, Clemente
37,93 37 Blachet, Gonzalo

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
122 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed noviembre 12, 2015 at 17:57

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 91 32,55 2,7957 95,0000 100,00 28 Aluen, Feisal
2 89 35,84 2,4833 84,3831 88,82 29 Burgos, Guillermo
3 76 33,13 2,2940 77,9517 82,05 34 Osman, Carlos
4 71 38,47 1,8456 62,7147 66,02 27 Lourido, Fernando
5 86 48,38 1,7776 60,4040 63,58 35 Severin, Francisco
6 78 47,20 1,6525 56,1547 59,11 33 Jara, Francisco
7 85 60,87 1,3964 47,4514 49,95 32 Quiroz, Tomas
8 48 40,44 1,1869 40,3333 42,46 31 Soto, Adrian
9 54 60,36 0,8946 30,4003 32,00 26 Pozo, Carlos
10 40 45,36 0,8818 29,9654 31,54 25 Figueroa, Cristian
11 35 69,76 0,5017 17,0488 17,95 30 Chau, Patricio

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
122 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed noviembre 12, 2015 at 17:57

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 83 22,31 3,7203 95,0000
2 76 29,07 2,6144 66,7596
3 89 34,05 2,6138 66,7449
4 62 26,72 2,3204 59,2516
5 77 34,23 2,2495 57,4419
6 83 37,30 2,2252 56,8217
7 85 39,13 21722 55,4695
8 83 38,95 2,1309 54,4146
9 81 38,04 2,1293 54,3738
10 79 39,39 2,0056 51,2137
11 72 36,80 1,9565 49,9608
12 85 43,95 1,9340 49,3861
13 83 45,91 1,8079 46,1653
14 57 34,04 1,6745 42,7593
15 70 43,79 1,5985 40,8195
16 79 49,83 1,5854 40,4838
17 47 35,22 1,3345 34,0764
18 58 44,26 1,3104 33,4628
19 66 50,97 1,2949 33,0654
20 49 38,16 1,2841 32,7893
21 75 64,55 1,1619 29,6695
22 47 42,95 1,0943 27,9434
23 29 67,42 0,4301 10,9838
24 0 37,67 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
70,27
70,26
62,37
60,47
59,81
58,39
57,28
57,24
53,91
52,59
51,99
48,60
45,01
42,97
42,61
35,87
35,22
34,81
34,52
31,23
29,41
11,56

0,00

COMPETITOR

3+

0o =~ NN

Name

Leon, Rodrigo
Casanueva Claissac, Saul
Gutierrez, Mariano
Perez, Daniel
Ortega, Michael
Marinkovic, lvan
Nienhusser, Kurt

Li, Jie

Toledo, Andrés
Allendes, Christian
Gonzalez, Sebastian
Colak, Damir
Cano, Luis Arturo
Gonzalez, David
Caerols, Pablo
Canessa O., Angelo
Alvez, Diego

Perez, Oscar
Ratkevicious, Yuri
Duran, Victor

Joost, Max

Moya, Patricio
Martinez, Fernando
Soto, Cristobal

Page 1



CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
122 Fecha Pistola IPSC

Printed noviembre 12, 2015 at 17:57

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 60 29,92 2,0053 95,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

36 Soto, Alexis

Page 1




